PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

05-35-301-010 120 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

3 WILLOWICK SECTION ONE

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1=14=72

8-22-72

12-27-76
5-13-86
9-13-99

NATIONAL HOMES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
FULTZ, GEORGE W & JANET M

C.F. 25,90
STRUNK LONNIE H & CAROLYN D CaPFs32,30
GLASS TERRY L & PEGGY L 2 TRS C.F. 53.00
NOTESTINE IVAN W & EVELYN T 2 TR SP 105,500
22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11 <SEERE=131 RRNT-34485
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